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B.B.A. 2024 Credit Pattern

Seat No
50159
50160
50161
50162
50163
50164
50165
50166

50167
50168
50169
50170
50171
50172

50173
50174
50175
50176
50177
50178

50179

50180

Student Name
AGRAWAL YASH NARESHKUMAR
AHIRE PAVAN EKNATH
AHIRE PIYUSH BHASKAR
AHIRE ROHIT SANJAY
AMBALIYA KRISH BHIKHBHAI

AURANGABADKAR ADVAIT VATSANG

AWARE SHIVA SANDIP
BACHHAV ABHIJIT PRADIP

BHOJWANI NIMIT PRAKASH
BHOSALE SAMRUDDHI MANGESH
CHOUHAN KIRTI HUKUMSINGH
CONTRACTOR MURTAZA YUSUF
DABHADE SHIV MAHESH
DANDGAVAL AYUSH RAJESH

DAWDA DHAIRYA NILESH

DEORE MINAL PAVAN

DEORE SAHIL DEEPAK

DEORE SIDDHARTH PREMSAGAR
DESHPANDE RIDDHI SANDEEP
DHATRAK SHRUTI SHANTARAM

DHATRAK TANISHA KAILASH

DHEBADE ATHARYV AVINASH

Mother Name
HEENA
JYOTI
HEMLATA
SONALI
ANITABEN
LINA
RUPALI

SANDHYA
BACHHAV

BHUMIKA
CHARULATA
VIMALBAI
JUMANA
JAYASHREE

DANDAGAVAL
ALKA RAJESH

HARSHA
SHITAL
SNEHA
SARITA

SNEHAL

CHANDRABH
AGA

JYOTI
KAILASH
DHATRAK

DHEBADE
USHA
AVINASH

PRN
1012400222
1012402699
1012400178
1012400220
1012400196
1012400212
1012400201
1012400219

1012400240
1012400259
1012400256
1012400181
1012400263
1012400195

1012400193
1012400270
1012400224
1012400221
1012400180
1012400276

1012400255

1012400291
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50181

50182

50183
50184
50185
50186

50187

50188

50189

50190
50191

50192
50193

50194
50195
50196
50197

50198
50199

50200
50201

50202
50203

DIRGH BRAMHECHA

DUBEY ANULA NILESH

DUGAD HIMESH SANTOSH
DUSANE ANUJ YOGESH
GAGARE KRISHNA SHIVAJI
GAIKWAD SHLOK PRADEEP

GANGURDE DAKSH MUKUND

GARUD MUGDHA SACHIN

GHATOL SHREYA RAVINDRA

GHODERAO KRUPA DEEPAK
GHODKE AVINASH BABAN

GHORPADE SIDDHI ASHOK
GODSE SAI HEMANT

GORE MAYUR SANJAY
HEGDE ADVAITH SATISH
JADHAV UDDHAV RAJENDRA
JAGTAP ARYAN LALIT

JAGTAP PRANAV RAMESH
JAGTAP SHRUTI PADMAKAR

JAIN KRISH ANAND
JOSHI CHAITANYA SURESH

JOSHI SAI UDAY
JOSHI SHRIRAM YOGESH

SEEMA

BRAMHECHA

DUBEY
MRIDULA
NILESH

SUVARNA
GAURI
SUNITA

SHILPA
PRADEEP
GAIKWAD

MANISHA
MUKUND
GANGURDE

VAIDEHI
SACHIN
GARUD

GHATOL
YOGITA
RAVINDRA

UJIWALA
GHODKE

GEETA
BABAN

KAVITA

JAYA H
GODSE

SHOBHA
RADHIKA
SANGITA

JAGTAP
ASHWINI
LALIT

JAISHREE
DEEPALI

PADMAKAR
JAGTAP

RUPALI
JOSHI

SHWETA
SURESH

UTKARSHA
VAISHALI

YOGESH
JOSHI

1012400188

1012400290

1012400170
1012400208
1012400214
1012400223

1012400282

1012400245

1012400171

1012400283
1012400294

1012400260
1012400215

1012400278
1012400169
1012400203
1012400234

1012400275
1012400199

1012400231
1012400292

1012400251
1012400230
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50204
50205
50206

50207
50208
50209
50210
50211
50212
50213
50214
50215
50216
50217
50218
50219
50220
50221
50222
50223

50224
50225
50226
50227
50228
50229

50230
50231
50232

50233

KAKAD RAJAS NITIN
KALANTRI HARSHESH MAHESH
KAMBLE ADESH SAGAR

KANCHWALA HATIM QAIDJOHAR
KAPSE DARSHAN VILAS

KASAR MAHESH SANTOSH
KESTI RIDDHI MALLIKARJUN
KHAIRNAR RUSHIKESH VILAS
KHANDVAWALA MURTAZA SHABBIR
KHARADE SANKET PRAKASH
KHARAT DURVESH VILAS
KOCHAR NISHITH SANTOSH
KOTHAWADE KRISHNA HEMANT
KSHIRSAGAR OM DIPAK
KSHIRSAGAR PRATIKSHA PRADIP
KULKARNI PARAS VEEJAY

KUTE PARAG RAJENDRA
LAHAMGE SAMARTH VINAYAK
MAIND BHAKTI JAYESH

MAIND SOHAM SAMIR

MALAY SHRIPAL SHAH
MANIYAR SUJAL SUSHIL
MEHTA NISHRA TEJAS

MEMON JAFIRASHRAF BASHIR
MODANI NAMAN AMOL
MOHARIR SUMIRAN SHRIRAM

MUNDADA GOPAL SOMNATH
NASHIKWALA ZAHABIYA HUZAIFA
NAVAL SIDDHI SANJIV

NAVALE OM SUNIL

ANITA
SHUBHADA

SNEHAL
SAGAR
KAMBLE

TASNEEM
INDIRA
LAXMI KASAR
VARSHA
SHARADA
SAKINA
SHILPA
KAVITA
MONALI
DARSHANA
RENUKA
ARUNA
DEEPTI
RAJASHREE
BHARATI
POONAM

MAIND
SONALI
SAMIR

MAMTA SHAH
RUPALI
ROSHANO
SABINA
MEENA

VIJAYA
SHRIRAM
MOAHRIR

KAVITA
TASNEEM

ARUNA
NAVAL

SANGEETA
SUNIL
NAVALE

1012400204
1012400191
1012400237

1012400233
1012400173
1012400225
1012400249
1012400286
1012400172
1012400252
1012400213
1012400227
1012400289
1012400210
1012400266
1012400184
1012400174
1012400202
1012400287
1012400166

1012400243
1012400183
1012400267
1012400279
1012400189
1012400254

1012400288
1012400186
1012400281

1012400229
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50234
50235

50236
50237
50238

50239
50240

50241

50242

50243
50244
50245
50246

50247

50248
50249
50250
50251
50252

50253
50254
50255

50256

50257

NIMSE ADITYA BHAWAN
OHARA NEEVI SHRENIK

PAGARE SANSKRUTI ATUL
PANCHAKSHRI ADITI GURURAJ
PANDE TANISH TUSHAR

PANDIT SAHIL SACHIN
PANDYA VINAYAK PRAVIN

PAREEK SAWAN JAYPRAKASH

PATEL ASIF AKHLAKH

PATEL DHARM VIPULBHAI
PATEL HARSH HITESH
PATEL MOHAMMAD ZAIN ARIF
PATEL PUSHPAK SANJAY

PATHADE HARSHALI TUSHAR

PATIL ESHANYA SUHAS
PATIL GAURAV MILIND
PATIL HARSHALI DEEPAK
PAWAR SHIVAM BHIKAN
PHADKAR ADITYA NILESH

PICHA KALASH DHIRAJ
PINJARI ABDULKADIR AKIL
POKAR TIRTH SUBHASH

PRISHA AVANISH PANDEY

RAJPUT ARPITA VISHALSINGH

VRUSHALI

OHARA
NIKITA
SHRENIK

VARSHA
VRUSHALI

YOGITA
TUSHAR
PANDE

BHAVNA
PANDYA PUJA
PRAVIN

SUNITA
PAREEK

PATEL
NAZIYA
AKHLAKH

MANISHABEN
SANGEETA
TARANNUM

JAYSHREE
SANJAY
PATEL

PATHADE
POOJA
TUSHAR

SONALI
SMITA
NAMRATA
SEEMA

DIPALI
NILESH
PHADKAR

MINAL PICHA
RIZVANA

JAYSHREE
SUBHASH
POKAR

APARNA
MALAVIYA

RUPALI
VISHALSINGH
RAJPUT

1012402802
1012400272

1012400258
1012400163
1012400198

1012400296
1012400207

1012400179

1012400262

1012400241
1012402801
1012400265
1012400206

1012400261

1012400295
1012400209
1012400280
1012400190
1012400164

1012400211
1012400216
1012400192

1012400250

1012400253
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50258

50259
50260
50261
50262
50263

50264

50265
50266
50267
50268
50269
50270
50271

50272
50273

50274

50275
50276
50277
50278
50279

50280
50281

50282

50283
50284

RAMCHANDANI LAKSH MIRCHU

RAO AKSHAT RAKESHKUMAR
RAUNDAL AAYUSH JAGANNATH
RISHIPATHAK AKSHAY GANESH
SAIFEE ARWA HUZEFA

SALUNKE HEMASHREE PUSHPENDRA

SALUNKHE ISHWARI NITIN

SAYYED MOHAMMAD UMAIR MHEUB
SAYYED UMED NIYAJ

SETHI KRISSH MANOJ

SHAH DIYA DIPAK

SHAH HARSH PARIMAL

SHAH JIYA ASHISH

SHAH SHRUT SANJAY

SHAIKH HUZEFAA SHAIKH
SHARMA RISHABH JITENDRA

SHARMA YUG NILESH

SHETE SHUBHAM NANDU
SHINDE KAPIL SUNIL

SHINDE RAHUL SUDAM

SINGH KSHITIJ RAKESH

SINGH PURUSHOTTAM MUKESH

SONAR PRATIK SANJAY
SONARIKAR VEDANT RAHUL

SURYAWANSHI KRISH DINESH

TANAY NAYAN SHAH
TANK UTKARSH PRAKASH

DIVYA
RAMCHANDA
NI

SAKSHI

BHARATI
KRUTIKA
ALEFIYA

RUPALI
PUSHPENDRA
SALUNKE

VAISHALI
NITIN
SALUNKHE

GULNAZ
ASMA
DIPTI
KAVITA
PRANITA
BHAKTI SHAH

SHAH RITU
SANJAY

ASMA

JYOTI
SHARMA

DIVYA NILESH
SHARMA

SHOBHA
UJIWALA
MONIKA
SONI SINGH

NITU MUKESH
SINGH
SHWETA
SONARIKAR

PRAJAKTA
RAHUL

SURYAWANS
HI VIDYA
DINESH

NIKITA SHAH
NIKITA TANK

1012400274

1012400160
1012400194
1012400226
1012400176
1012400247

1012400284

1012400264
1012400268
1012400228
1012400293
1012400232
1012400277
1012400177

1012400269
1012400218

1012400217

1012400244
1012400187
1012400285
1012400185
1012400161

1012400205
1012400175

1012400165

1012400242
1012400182
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50285

50286
50287

50288
50289
50290
50291
50292

50293
50294

50295

50296
50297

50298

THAKARE TEJAS ICHHARAM

THORAT OM MILIND
THORAT SAHIL RAMKRISHNA

UBHRANI MEET PREM

UGALE UJJWAL DNYANESHWAR
VALECHA PRANAYV HIRALAL
VERMA SHAUNAK SACHIN
VORA DARSHAN SANJAY

VORA KAAVYA VISHAL
WAGH AYUSH NANDKUMAR

WAGH JANHAVI VIJAY

WAGH OM NARAYAN
YADAV ARYAN VINOD

YEOLE AAYUSH MANISH

SUNITA
ICHHARAM
THAKARE

MEGHA

SUREKHA
RAMKRISHNA
THORAT

KHUSHI
SHOBHA
PALLAVI

SUPRIYA

SANGEETA
VORA

KEERTY
WAGH

MANISHA
NANDKUMAR

WAGH RATNA
VIJAY

BHARATI
PARVEEN
YADAV

RUPALI
MANISH
YEOLE

1012400168

1012400271
1012400248

1012400246
1012400200
1012400238
1012400235
1012400239

1012400257
1012400162

1012400273

1012400167
1012400197

1012400236
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