

Savitribai Phule Pune University



(Formerly University of Pune)

Student List for : B.B.A. 2024 Credit Pattern

MAR/APR 2025

College Name: 0020 B.Y.K. (Sinnar) College of Commerce

Branch Name: B.B.A. 2024 Credit Pattern

Seat No	Student Name	Mother Name	PRN
50159	AGRAWAL YASH NARESHKUMAR	HEENA	1012400222
50160	AHIRE PAVAN EKNATH	JYOTI	1012402699
50161	AHIRE PIYUSH BHASKAR	HEMLATA	1012400178
50162	AHIRE ROHIT SANJAY	SONALI	1012400220
50163	AMBALIYA KRISH BHIKHBHAI	ANITABEN	1012400196
50164	AURANGABADKAR ADVAIT VATSANG	LINA	1012400212
50165	AWARE SHIVA SANDIP	RUPALI	1012400201
50166	BACHHAV ABHIJIT PRADIP	SANDHYA BACHHAV	1012400219
50167	BHOJWANI NIMIT PRAKASH	BHUMIKA	1012400240
50168	BHOSALE SAMRUDDHI MANGESH	CHARULATA	1012400259
50169	CHOUHAN KIRTI HUKUMSINGH	VIMALBAI	1012400256
50170	CONTRACTOR MURTAZA YUSUF	JUMANA	1012400181
50171	DABHADE SHIV MAHESH	JAYASHREE	1012400263
50172	DANDGAVAL AYUSH RAJESH	DANDAGAVAL ALKA RAJESH	1012400195
50173	DAWDA DHAIRYA NILESH	HARSHA	1012400193
50174	DEORE MINAL PAVAN	SHITAL	1012400270
50175	DEORE SAHIL DEEPAK	SNEHA	1012400224
50176	DEORE SIDDHARTH PREMSAGAR	SARITA	1012400221
50177	DESHPANDE RIDDHI SANDEEP	SNEHAL	1012400180
50178	DHATRAK SHRUTI SHANTARAM	CHANDRABH AGA	1012400276
50179	DHATRAK TANISHA KAILASH	JYOTI KAILASH DHATRAK	1012400255
50180	DHEBADE ATHARV AVINASH	DHEBADE USHA AVINASH	1012400291

50181	DIRGH BRAMHECHA	SEEMA BRAMHECHA	1012400188
50182	DUBEY ANULA NILESH	DUBEY MRIDULA NILESH	1012400290
50183	DUGAD HIMESH SANTOSH	SUVARNA	1012400170
50184	DUSANE ANUJ YOGESH	GAURI	1012400208
50185	GAGARE KRISHNA SHIVAJI	SUNITA	1012400214
50186	GAIKWAD SHLOK PRADEEP	SHILPA PRADEEP GAIKWAD	1012400223
50187	GANGURDE DAKSH MUKUND	MANISHA MUKUND GANGURDE	1012400282
50188	GARUD MUGDHA SACHIN	VAIDEHI SACHIN GARUD	1012400245
50189	GHATOL SHREYA RAVINDRA	GHATOL YOGITA RAVINDRA	1012400171
50190	GHODERAO KRUPA DEEPAK	UJJWALA	1012400283
50191	GHODKE AVINASH BABAN	GHODKE GEETA BABAN	1012400294
50192	GHORPADE SIDDDHI ASHOK	KAVITA	1012400260
50193	GODSE SAI HEMANT	JAYA H GODSE	1012400215
50194	GORE MAYUR SANJAY	SHOBHA	1012400278
50195	HEGDE ADVAITH SATISH	RADHIKA	1012400169
50196	JADHAV UDDHAV RAJENDRA	SANGITA	1012400203
50197	JAGTAP ARYAN LALIT	JAGTAP ASHWINI LALIT	1012400234
50198	JAGTAP PRANAV RAMESH	JAISHREE	1012400275
50199	JAGTAP SHRUTI PADMAKAR	DEEPALI PADMAKAR JAGTAP	1012400199
50200	JAIN KRISH ANAND	RUPALI	1012400231
50201	JOSHI CHAITANYA SURESH	JOSHI SHWETA SURESH	1012400292
50202	JOSHI SAI UDAY	UTKARSHA	1012400251
50203	JOSHI SHRIRAM YOGESH	VAISHALI YOGESH JOSHI	1012400230

50204	KAKAD RAJAS NITIN	ANITA	1012400204
50205	KALANTRI HARSHESH MAHESH	SHUBHADA	1012400191
50206	KAMBLE ADESH SAGAR	SNEHAL SAGAR KAMBLE	1012400237
50207	KANCHWALA HATIM QAIDJOHAR	TASNEEM	1012400233
50208	KAPSE DARSHAN VILAS	INDIRA	1012400173
50209	KASAR MAHESH SANTOSH	LAXMI KASAR	1012400225
50210	KESTI RIDDHI MALLIKARJUN	VARSHA	1012400249
50211	KHAIRNAR RUSHIKESH VILAS	SHARADA	1012400286
50212	KHANDVAWALA MURTAZA SHABBIR	SAKINA	1012400172
50213	KHARADE SANKET PRAKASH	SHILPA	1012400252
50214	KHARAT DURVESH VILAS	KAVITA	1012400213
50215	KOCHAR NISHITH SANTOSH	MONALI	1012400227
50216	KOTHAWADE KRISHNA HEMANT	DARSHANA	1012400289
50217	KSHIRSAGAR OM DIPAK	RENUKA	1012400210
50218	KSHIRSAGAR PRATIKSHA PRADIP	ARUNA	1012400266
50219	KULKARNI PARAS VEEJAY	DEEPTI	1012400184
50220	KUTE PARAG RAJENDRA	RAJASHREE	1012400174
50221	LAHAMGE SAMARTH VINAYAK	BHARATI	1012400202
50222	MAIND BHAKTI JAYESH	POONAM	1012400287
50223	MAIND SOHAM SAMIR	MAIND SONALI SAMIR	1012400166
50224	MALAY SHRIPAL SHAH	MAMTA SHAH	1012400243
50225	MANIYAR SUJAL SUSHIL	RUPALI	1012400183
50226	MEHTA NISHRA TEJAS	ROSHANO	1012400267
50227	MEMON JAFIRASHRAF BASHIR	SABINA	1012400279
50228	MODANI NAMAN AMOL	MEENA	1012400189
50229	MOHARIR SUMIRAN SHRIRAM	VIJAYA SHRIRAM MOAHRIR	1012400254
50230	MUNDADA GOPAL SOMNATH	KAVITA	1012400288
50231	NASHIKWALA ZAHABIYA HUZAIFA	TASNEEM	1012400186
50232	NAVAL SIDDHI SANJIV	ARUNA NAVAL	1012400281
50233	NAVALE OM SUNIL	SANGEETA SUNIL NAVALE	1012400229

50234	NIMSE ADITYA BHAWAN	VRUSHALI	1012402802
50235	OHARA NEEVI SHRENIK	OHARA NIKITA SHRENIK	1012400272
50236	PAGARE SANSKRUTI ATUL	VARSHA	1012400258
50237	PANCHAKSHRI ADITI GURURAJ	VRUSHALI	1012400163
50238	PANDE TANISH TUSHAR	YOGITA TUSHAR PANDE	1012400198
50239	PANDIT SAHIL SACHIN	BHAVNA	1012400296
50240	PANDYA VINAYAK PRAVIN	PANDYA PUJA PRAVIN	1012400207
50241	PAREEK SAWAN JAYPRAKASH	SUNITA PAREEK	1012400179
50242	PATEL ASIF AKHLAKH	PATEL NAZIYA AKHLAKH	1012400262
50243	PATEL DHARM VIPULBHAI	MANISHABEN	1012400241
50244	PATEL HARSH HITESH	SANGEETA	1012402801
50245	PATEL MOHAMMAD ZAIN ARIF	TARANNUM	1012400265
50246	PATEL PUSHPAK SANJAY	JAYSHREE SANJAY PATEL	1012400206
50247	PATHADE HARSHALI TUSHAR	PATHADE POOJA TUSHAR	1012400261
50248	PATIL ESHANYA SUHAS	SONALI	1012400295
50249	PATIL GAURAV MILIND	SMITA	1012400209
50250	PATIL HARSHALI DEEPAK	NAMRATA	1012400280
50251	PAWAR SHIVAM BHIKAN	SEEMA	1012400190
50252	PHADKAR ADITYA NILESH	DIPALI NILESH PHADKAR	1012400164
50253	PICHA KALASH DHIRAJ	MINAL PICHA	1012400211
50254	PINJARI ABDULKADIR AKIL	RIZVANA	1012400216
50255	POKAR TIRTH SUBHASH	JAYSHREE SUBHASH POKAR	1012400192
50256	PRISHA AVANISH PANDEY	APARNA MALAVIYA	1012400250
50257	RAJPUT ARPITA VISHALSINGH	RUPALI VISHALSINGH RAJPUT	1012400253

50258	RAMCHANDANI LAKSH MIRCHU	DIVYA RAMCHANDA NI	1012400274
50259	RAO AKSHAT RAKESHKUMAR	SAKSHI	1012400160
50260	RAUNDAL AAYUSH JAGANNATH	BHARATI	1012400194
50261	RISHIPATHAK AKSHAY GANESH	KRUTIKA	1012400226
50262	SAIFEE ARWA HUZEFA	ALEFIYA	1012400176
50263	SALUNKE HEMASHREE PUSHPENDRA	RUPALI PUSHPENDRA SALUNKE	1012400247
50264	SALUNKHE ISHWARI NITIN	VAISHALI NITIN SALUNKHE	1012400284
50265	SAYYED MOHAMMAD UMAIR MHEUB	GULNAZ	1012400264
50266	SAYYED UMED NIYAJ	ASMA	1012400268
50267	SETHI KRISSH MANOJ	DIPTI	1012400228
50268	SHAH DIYA DIPAK	KAVITA	1012400293
50269	SHAH HARSH PARIMAL	PRANITA	1012400232
50270	SHAH JIYA ASHISH	BHAKTI SHAH	1012400277
50271	SHAH SHRUT SANJAY	SHAH RITU SANJAY	1012400177
50272	SHAIKH HUZEFAA SHAIKH	ASMA	1012400269
50273	SHARMA RISHABH JITENDRA	JYOTI SHARMA	1012400218
50274	SHARMA YUG NILESH	DIVYA NILESH SHARMA	1012400217
50275	SHETE SHUBHAM NANDU	SHOBHA	1012400244
50276	SHINDE KAPIL SUNIL	UJJWALA	1012400187
50277	SHINDE RAHUL SUDAM	MONIKA	1012400285
50278	SINGH KSHITIJ RAKESH	SONI SINGH	1012400185
50279	SINGH PURUSHOTTAM MUKESH	NITU MUKESH SINGH	1012400161
50280	SONAR PRATIK SANJAY	SHWETA	1012400205
50281	SONARIKAR VEDANT RAHUL	SONARIKAR PRAJAKTA RAHUL	1012400175
50282	SURYAWANSHI KRISH DINESH	SURYAWANS HI VIDYA DINESH	1012400165
50283	TANAY NAYAN SHAH	NIKITA SHAH	1012400242
50284	TANK UTKARSH PRAKASH	NIKITA TANK	1012400182

50285	THAKARE TEJAS ICHHARAM	SUNITA ICHHARAM THAKARE	1012400168
50286	THORAT OM MILIND	MEGHA	1012400271
50287	THORAT SAHIL RAMKRISHNA	SUREKHA RAMKRISHNA THORAT	1012400248
50288	UBHRANI MEET PREM	KHUSHI	1012400246
50289	UGALE UJJWAL DNYANESHWAR	SHOBHA	1012400200
50290	VALECHA PRANAV HIRALAL	PALLAVI	1012400238
50291	VERMA SHAUNAK SACHIN	SUPRIYA	1012400235
50292	VORA DARSHAN SANJAY	SANGEETA VORA	1012400239
50293	VORA KAAVYA VISHAL	KEERTY	1012400257
50294	WAGH AYUSH NANDKUMAR	WAGH MANISHA NANDKUMAR	1012400162
50295	WAGH JANHAVI VIJAY	WAGH RATNA VIJAY	1012400273
50296	WAGH OM NARAYAN	BHARATI	1012400167
50297	YADAV ARYAN VINOD	PARVEEN YADAV	1012400197
50298	YEOLE AAYUSH MANISH	RUPALI MANISH YEOLE	1012400236

SPPU

SPPU

SPPU

SPPU

SPPU

SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU



SPPU

